1}..“—

o JODR?, -
NS TR
NNy

N

City of Madison

Legislation Text

City of Madison
Madison, WI 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

File #: 12685, Version: 1

Fiscal Note
Supplies
Total

Levy Impact:
Title

OPERATING BUDGET AMENDMENT # 23 - Human Resources, p. 82

Body

$(15,000)
$(15,000)
$(15,000)

Reduce funding for Supplies from $63,232 to $48,232 to match more closely the amount spent in 2005
($56,155), 2006 ($44,235) and 2007 ($45,332).

City of Madison

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 12/31/2023

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

